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Women / 8 / Ages 9-10
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Hemker806
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

9.150 9.425 9.1759.100 36.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chandra Vue808
Tobler Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 8.8507.200 33.975
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Yueko Vue805
Tobler Gymnastics

8.300 8.450 8.6258.000 33.375
5 3 3 3 3 

3 

Maribelle Albert802
Endless Mountains

8.400 7.500 8.6008.100 32.600
4 4 2 4 4 

4 

Kirstan Keppen807
Premier Complex Gym

8.850 7.250 8.4007.550 32.050
3 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / Ages 11-12
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Brown810
DIVA

9.200 9.400 9.4758.800 36.875
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Taylor Kish811
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.075 9.200 9.5258.200 36.000
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Emma Sachs809
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.1508.350 35.200
4 3 3 5 3 

3 

Crystal Straszewski812
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.575 8.450 9.2007.700 33.925
5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Payton Steffensen801
Star Performance

8.650 0.000 9.5509.300 27.500
3 5 1 1 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / Ages 13-14
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Macht817
KAATS GYMNASTICS

8.250 8.350 9.5009.125 35.225
8 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashlee Newton803
Endless Mountains

9.100 8.300 9.0258.650 35.075
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Laikyn Kulman821
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.000 7.000 9.4259.200 34.625
2 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Ayden Fleeharty813
RC Dance & Gym

8.650 8.400 9.2008.300 34.550
5 1 4 3 4 

4 

Megan Zimmer816
Premier Complex Gym

8.950 8.350 8.4758.000 33.775
3 2T 6 6 5 

5 

Maia Malchow815
River Falls Gym

8.600 7.150 9.1758.050 32.975
6 5 5 4 6 

6 

Casandra Moore814
Premier Complex Gym

8.800 7.100 8.2007.350 31.450
4 6 8 7 7 

7 

Michaela Erickson818
Premier Complex Gym

8.450 7.000 7.2507.400 30.100
7 7T 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / Ages 15+
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Muma822
Kaleidoscope Gym

8.775 9.025 9.0759.600 36.475
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alicia Lykens804
Endless Mountains

9.250 8.600 8.9507.650 34.450
1 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Celia Fulton820
RC Dance & Gym

8.750 6.550 8.8758.900 33.075
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Hannah Sroka819
Carousel Gymnastics

8.400 7.125 9.1757.650 32.350
4 3 3T 1 4 

4 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 AAU Junior Olympic Games
Meet Results
Jul 28-30, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/30/2014 12:56:16 PM

Women / L8 / All Ages
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Paulhus151
Atlantic Gymnastics

8.500 7.600 9.0008.100 33.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LO / All Ages
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert182
Endless Mountains

9.700 9.150 9.7259.250 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kristin Fischer181
Flip 2 It Sports

7.800 5.000 7.2006.000 26.000
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / LP / All Ages
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Libby Buck195
Independent

9.100 9.450 9.3009.150 37.000
6 1 2 6 1 

1 

Emily Gucciardo192
High Flyers

9.550 9.000 9.4258.950 36.925
1 3 3 4 2 

2 

Elena Davis191
Team Gymnastics

9.450 8.600 9.5009.200 36.750
3T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Kristyn Buck194
High Flyers

9.250 9.050 9.3258.650 36.275
5 2 4 5 4 

4 

Erica Meadowcroft193
GOB Gymnastics

9.525 8.800 9.5258.350 36.200
2 4 5 1 5 

5 

Amanda Frezza171
GOB Gymnastics

9.450 7.000 9.4758.000 33.925
3T 6 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / OO / Age 9
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Lyden901
Tobler Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.2508.750 34.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lyden Saltness902
Tobler Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 8.3508.550 33.900
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / OO / Ages 10-12
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Mueller904
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.475 8.750 9.2759.250 36.750
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hallie Fowler903
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.800 9.225 9.3009.200 36.525
2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / OO / Ages 13+
Session: WE1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Carroll905
Tampa Gym & Dance

9.425 8.700 9.2008.550 35.875
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rachel Stuplich906
GymSport Gymnastics

8.300 0.000 8.3759.250 25.925
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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